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
kitchen, sunken living room &
“stage” for all those entertainers.
Hardwood floors, carpet. Large
garage, lots of parking for RVs,
boats, etc.. MLS# 15033690 Call
Marge Lapp
Pendleton
Southgate Realty
(541) 276-1957

PENDLETON - $145,000
Spacious home w/private
backyard pool. Beautiful views. 2
bonus rooms in the basement
w/window expansion-can  be
restored to a 3bdrm home. Dawn
541-310-9563cell #16074668
Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $149,900
Invest in the Weat! Triplex! Well
established Two 1 bedroom units
& One 2-3 possible bedrooms on
large main floor. Small deck.
Private yard w/garden area &
patio. Off street parking. MLS#
15428504 Call Marge Lapp
Pendleton
Southgate Realty
(541) 276-1957

PENDLETON - $156,900

Awesome Sunsets! 3bedroom,
2bath, w/family room. Updated
kitchen, baths. Double pane vinyl
windows, metal roof. Deck,
fenced, gas hook-up for
fireplace. 2 sheds. Marsha 541-
377-5152cell. #16208612

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Reach the buyer
you’re looking for
with a low cost,

effective classified
ad.

PENDLETON - $169,900

NEW! Nice 1,1816 sf(m/l) home
on .36 acre. Large country
kitchen, family room. Cozy living
room w/pellet stove & fireplace. 2
(possibly 3) bdrooms, 2 baths.
Great shop, overhead door. RV

parking, garden area.
#16430009 Call Marge Lapp
Pendleton

Southgate Realty
(541) 276-1957

PENDLETON - $212,000

North Hill rambler w/great view!

3bed, 2.5bath, 2067 sqft(m/l)

mid-century home, large corner

lot. 30°X22’ shop/garage,

detached garage. Fenced

backyard, patio. Jeff 541-276-

0021 #16242080

Coldwell Banker Whitney

(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $219,000
Beautifully updated 4 bed, 3
bath. Updated kitchen refinished
hardwood floors, newer windows,
remodeled bathrooms. Storage
Deluxe including office/craft
room, basement pantry, bonus
room and workshop. Sharp! Call
Matt Vogler MLS 16267013
John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - $219,000
WOW! SO MANY EXTRAS -
3bd, 2ba home, private sun
room/BBQ, central intercom and
VAC, RV area, close to park,
fireplace+pellet+central heat.
Call for your tour today..
#16054514
TURN HERE REALTY &
TRAVEL
(541) 377-6855

PENDLETON - $239,000
Fabulous 4 bed, 3 bath
townhome with top of North Main
views. Featuring high-end
finishes, satin nickel fixtures,
granite countertops, solid doors
vaulted ceilings, detailed
molding. Call Matt Vogler MLS
16221871
John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

LAGRANDE - $320,000
You could live here year round!
412.75 total acres. Year round
accessible. Critical wildlife winter
range. Call Kal. RMLS #
1527824
Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931

LAGRANDE - $599,000
Extraordinary custom 4 bed, 3.5
bath home on 9.85 acres
surrounded by wildlife & scenic
views. Featuring high-end
finishes of Granite, Marble, and
Hardwoods. Wrap around deck,
outbuildings. Call Matt Vogler
MLS 16185886
John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

NEED YOUR LISTINGS!!
FREE MARKET ANALYSIS.
HAVE BUYERS WAITING.
Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON
$430,000 - If you want privacy,
look no further. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
home with approximately 2200
sqg. ft., approximately 80 acres
and HUGE shop. Call Shane at
541-379-7802 RMLS #15676958
Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - $269,900
Horses in town! 4.3 acres, 3
bdrm, 2 ba w/family room, one
level. Fenced, carport. Water
rights. Buried irrigation on timer
on portion w/water rights. Vicki
541-969-9441cell #16438594
Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $272,500
7.5 acres w/3 bdrm 2 bath home.
Aluminum siding and metal roof.
Full water rights and 100 GPM
well. Two fenced pastures. MLS
#15014105
“Our office is wherever you are”
Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty
541-379-8690

PENDLETON - $269,500
5bedrooms, 3bath, 3300sf(m/l).
This home offers an additional
office, 2 car garage, oversized
kitchen, sauna, lots of storage.
Gas piped BBQ. Kevin 541-969-
8243cell. #15064151
Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $99,500

NEW LISTING 3 bdrm, 2ba
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